Recipient
Action for Florida (In-kind)
Buchanan for Florida (In-kind)
CalTravel PAC
Friends of Joe Gruters (In-kind)
Republican Party of Florida (In-kind)

Contribution Report
Calendar Year 2025

January-June

Amount
$14,656.45
$25,917.54

$5,300.00
$52,709.32
$171,142.98

Colonel (Ret.) Tom Umberg for Insurance Commissioner 2026 (In-kind)

$1,381.36

Type

Florida PAC
Florida PAC
California PAC
Florida PAC
State of Florida

State of California
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