

Contribution Report
Calendar Year 2025

January-June

Recipient	Amount	Type
Action for Florida (In-kind)	\$14,656.45	Florida PAC
Buchanan for Florida (In-kind)	\$25,917.54	Florida PAC
CalTravel PAC	\$5,300.00	California PAC
Friends of Joe Gruters (In-kind)	\$52,709.32	Florida PAC
Republican Party of Florida (In-kind)	\$171,142.98	State of Florida
Colonel (Ret.) Tom Umberg for Insurance Commissioner 2026 (In-kind)	\$1,381.36	State of California